Social Stratification Research Seminar, 2016
HSPS, University of Cambridge, 7-9 September 2016

Wednesday 7th September
Registration / Informal gathering and dinner, Clare College Porters' Lodge (Memorial Court)

6.30pm

Thursday 8th September

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

1.30-2.15

2.15-3.00

3.30-4.15
4.15-5.00

7.30pm

Yaojun Li

Roxanne Connelly* &
Vernon Gayle
Coffee/tea

Michael Smith

Vernon Gayle

Lunch (own arrangements)

Harry Ganzeboom & Tamira Sno*
Robin Samuel* & Andreas Hadjar

Teal/coffee
Sarah Irwin
Wendy Bottero
Break

Univ. Manchester

Univ. Warwick / Univ.
Edinburgh

McGill Univ.

Univ. Edinburgh

VU Univ. Amsterdam /
ADEK Univ. Suriname
Univ. Luxembourg

Univ. Leeds

Univ. Manchester

Conference dinner (venue tbc; requires advance booking)

Friday 9th September

09.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

11.15-12.00
12.00-12.45

1.45-2.30
2.30-3.15

Vernon Gayle, Chris Playford*,
Roxanne Connelly & Susan Murray

Jenny Chesters

Coffee/tea
Merve Sancak

Nigel Kragten, Ineke Maas, Marco
van Leeuwen & Harry Ganzeboom*

Lunch (own arrangements)
Sam Friedman* & Daniel Laurison

Paul Lambert* & Alasdair
Rutherford
Conference close

Univ.s Edinburgh (1, 2) /
Warwick / Stirling

Victoria Univ.
Melbourne

Univ. Cambridge
VU Amsterdam

LSE
Univ. Stirling

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME [23 AUG 2016, schedule thc]

Persistent disadvantage amidst progress: A study of ethnic minority position in the labour
market over time and generations
Micro-class inequalities in early reading and mathematics skills

How much does unemployment reduce income in the UK and what determines the size of the
income loss?
Is the paper just a palimpsest? An appeal for reproducible social stratification research

The first worldwide survey on intergenerational occupational status reproduction - The ISSP
20009.

The association between social positions and subjective well-being distributions. A relational
analysis based on Swiss and UK panel data

Lay perceptions of inequality and social structure

Class subjectivities and everyday critique

Exploring ear'oles' education: An investigation of the school-level educational outcomes of
‘working class' pupils in contemporary Scotland

The myth of egalitarianism in Australia: The failure of a comprehensive education system to
alleviate the advantages associated with family wealth.

Political economy of equitable growth: partisanship and the technical skill system in Turkey

Two centuries of intergenerational social mobility in the Netherlands, birth cohorts 1760 - 1980

Mind the gap: Financial London and the regional class pay gap

Variations by occupations in engagements with civil society

* denotes presenting author



