## Social Stratification Research Seminar, 2016 HSPS, University of Cambridge, 7-9 September 2016

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME [23 AUG 2016, schedule tbc]

## Wednesday 7th September

6.30pm Registration / Informal gathering and dinner, Clare College Porters' Lodge (Memorial Court)

## Thursday 8th September

9.00-9.45	Yaojun Li	Univ. Manchester	Persistent disadvantage amidst progress: A study of ethnic minority position in the labour market over time and generations
9.45-10.30	Roxanne Connelly* & Vernon Gayle	Univ. Warwick / Univ. Edinburgh	Micro-class inequalities in early reading and mathematics skills
11.00-11.45	Coffee/tea Michael Smith	McGill Univ.	How much does unemployment reduce income in the UK and what determines the size of the income loss?
11.45-12.30	Vernon Gayle	Univ. Edinburgh	Is the paper just a palimpsest? An appeal for reproducible social stratification research
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.30-2.15	Harry Ganzeboom & Tamira Sno*	VU Univ. Amsterdam / ADEK Univ. Suriname	The first worldwide survey on intergenerational occupational status reproduction - The ISSP 2009.
2.15-3.00	Robin Samuel* & Andreas Hadjar	Univ. Luxembourg	The association between social positions and subjective well-being distributions. A relational analysis based on Swiss and UK panel data
	Tea/coffee		
3.30-4.15	Sarah Irwin	Univ. Leeds	Lay perceptions of inequality and social structure
4.15-5.00	Wendy Bottero	Univ. Manchester	Class subjectivities and everyday critique
	Break		
7.30pm	Conference dinner (venue tbc; requires	s advance booking)	
Friday 9th September			
09.15-10.00	Vernon Gayle, Chris Playford*, Roxanne Connelly & Susan Murray	Univ.s Edinburgh (1, 2) / Warwick / Stirling	Exploring ear'oles' education: An investigation of the school-level educational outcomes of 'working class' pupils in contemporary Scotland
10.00-10.45	Jenny Chesters	Victoria Univ. Melbourne	The myth of egalitarianism in Australia: The failure of a comprehensive education system to alleviate the advantages associated with family wealth.
11.15-12.00	Coffee/tea Merve Sancak	Univ. Cambridge	Political economy of equitable growth: partisanship and the technical skill system in Turkey
12.00-12.45	Nigel Kragten, Ineke Maas, Marco van Leeuwen & Harry Ganzeboom*	VU Amsterdam	Two centuries of intergenerational social mobility in the Netherlands, birth cohorts 1760 - 1980
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.45-2.30	Sam Friedman* & Daniel Laurison	LSE	Mind the gap: Financial London and the regional class pay gap
2.30-3.15	Paul Lambert* & Alasdair Rutherford	Univ. Stirling	Variations by occupations in engagements with civil society
	Conference close		* denotes presenting author